Form PTO-1504 RECORDATION FOR	M. COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: P 1. Name of conveying party(ies):	
	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
LG ELECTRONICS INVESTMENT LTD.	Name: LG CORP.
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership	20, Yoido-dong, Youngdungpo-gu
X Corporation Korea Other	Seoul, Republic of Korea
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	Individual(s) citizenship
attached Yes x No	Association General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership Korea
Assignment x Merger	Other
Assignment <u>x</u> Merger Security Agreement <u></u> Change of Name Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:
Execution Date: March 4, 2003	Yes x No (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)
	Additional name(s) & addresses attached? Yesx No
 Application number(s) or registration number(s): Trademark Application No.(s) 75/183,294 	B. Trademark Registration No.(s).
Additional Numbers attache	ed? Yes <u>x</u> No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and and registration involved:1
Name: Diana Sullivan	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address: Fross Zelnick Lehrman & Zissu, P.C.	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 866 United Nations Plaza	(Only if total fee is not sufficient)
City: New York State: NY Zip: 10017	
Tel: (212)813-5900; Fax: (212)813-5901	8. Deposit account number:
	23-0825: LGCO - 0307680
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE TH	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info true copy of the original document.	rmation is true and correct and any attached copy is a
David Ehrlich Name of Person Signing	12/10/03 ature Date
Total number of pages comprising	-#10
DMB No. 0651-0011 Java 4/041	TPADEMADE

700056204

FZLZ File No.: LGCO USA TA-03/07680 DE REEL: 002761 FRAME: 0751

VERIFICATION OF TRANSLATION

- I, Sun-Jung Kim, hereby declare :
- 1) that I am fully familiar with the English language and with the language in which the accompanying document has been prepared, namely, Korean;
- 2) that the annexed English text is believed by me to be a true and accurate translation of the text of said document as prepared in the language stated above;
- 3) that all statements made herein of my own knowledge are true;
- 4) that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true;
- 5) that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like are punishable by fine or imprisonment and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any trademark registration issuing thereon.

Signed at : Seoul, Korea

Date : December 1, 2003

Signature of Translator

Sunging Kin

Sunjung Kim

TRADEMARK **REEL: 002761 FRAME: 0752** (Translation)

CORPORATION REGISTRY

RECORD NO. 000408 REGISTRATION NO. 110111-0003543

- 1. NAME OF CORPORATION : LG Corp.
- 2. ADDRESS OF HEAD OFFICE 20, Yoido-dong, Youngdungpo-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea
- 3. NAMES AND ADDRESSES OF REPRESENTATIVE DIRECTORS

CHAIRMAN OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS: YU SIG KANG 481103-1051310 104-901 Sungdongmaeul LG Village 1st, 155 Sungbok-dong, Yongin-si CAUSE OF RECORDAL: APPOINTMENT DATE: MARCH 7TH OF 2003 DATE OF RECORDAL: MARCH 11TH OF 2003

CHAIRMAN OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS: BON-MOO KOO 450210-1052810 726-284, Hannam-dong, Yongsan-ku, Seoul, Korea CAUSE OF RECORDAL: REAPPOINTMENT DATE: MARCH 16TH OF 2001 DATE OF RECORDAL: MARCH 26TH OF 2001

DIRECTOR: YU SIG KANG 481103-1051310

CAUSE OF RECORDAL: APPOINTMENT

DATE: MARCH 4TH OF 2003 DATE OF RECORDAL: MARCH 4TH OF 2003

DIRECTOR: BON-MOO KOO 450210-1052810

CAUSE OF RECORDAL: REAPPOINTMENT

DATE: MARCH 16TH OF 2001 DATE OF RECORDAL: MARCH 26TH OF 2001

DIRECTOR: JAE-KAP SUNG 381213-1122727

CAUSE OF RECORDAL: REAPPOINTMENT

DATE: MARCH 16TH OF 2001 DATE OF RECORDAL: MARCH 26TH OF 2001

4. Other Items

1. The company merged "Lucky Advanced Materials Inc." located at "20, Yoido-dong, Youngdungpo-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea" and "Lucky Parmaceuticals Ltd." located at "720-20, Yeoksam-dong, Kangnam-ku, Seoul, Republic of Korea"

1. Typographical errors were corrected on February 24, 1995 because

of the director, Young-Jae Choi.

1. Nominal agent was abolished on August 24, 1995.

1. The name and address of nominal agent Korea Securities Depository 34-6 Yoido-dong, Youngdungpo-gu, Seoul Changed on September 11, 2002 Registered on October 2, 2002

1. Typographical errors were corrected on March 27, 2000.

TRADEMARK **REEL: 002761 FRAME: 0753** 1. According to the Article 3(1) of supplementary provision of Commercial Register process, the record was moved to the page related to optional stock buying rights.

Registered on April 1, 2000

1. Division

The company divided into "LG Chem, Ltd." located at "20, Youdo-dong, Youngdungpo-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea" and "LG Health Care Ltd." located at "20, Yoido-dong, Youngdungpo-gu, seoul, Republic of Korea" on April 3, 2001.

Registered on April 3, 2001

- 1. Number and content of the preferred shares
 - 1) There are no voting rights with regard to the preferred
 - 2) There is no time limit with regard to the preferred shares
 - 3) There are regulations of neither participation nor accumulation with respect to dividends of the preferred shares. In case of the cash dividends of preferred shares, one percent from a par-value stock annually is paid more than the common shares. However, it is not applied in the case of withholding dividend of common stocks and having stock dividend. Omitted on April 3, 2001 Corrected on April 19, 2001
- 1. Division

The company divided into "LG Life Sciences, Ltd." located at "20, Yoldo-dong, Youngdungpo-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea". Registered on August 2, 2002

1. Merger

On March 4, 2003, the company merged "LG Electronics Investment, Ltd." located at "20, Yoldo-dong, Youngdungpo-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea"

Registered on March 4, 2003

- 1. Division and merger The company divided and merged "LG MRO" located at "20, Yoldo-dong, Youngdungpo-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea"
- 1. Destruction of shares 1. The shares can be destroyed according to the decision of director within the dividend benefit to shareholders. 2. When the shares are destroyed, the concrete criteria and methods will be followed by the Securities Exchange Law Registered on March 4, 2003

This is a certified copy of the original Registry.

July 11, 2003

KANG, Ki-Young Registry Officer Commercial Registration Section, Seoul District Court

Official Seal Affixed

TRADEMARK REEL: 002761 FRAME: 0754

등기번호	000408	등기부 초본 (말소사항 포함)
등록번호	110111-0003543	
상 호 주식회사 곽의		
3 4		등기
쿠식회사 엘기회학		1995.02.24 변경
		1995.02.24 등기
수식회사 엘지씨아이		2001.04.03 변경
		2001.04.03 등기
주식회사 엘지		2003.03.04 변경
		2003.03.04 둥기
본 점 2	서울 영등포구 여의도	· 변경 · 등 20 · 등기
임원에 관한 사항		

	임원에 관한 사항
대표이사 강유식 481103-	- 1****** 용인시 성복동 155 성동미윤엘기빌리지 1차 104-901
2003 년 03 월 07	일 취임 2003년 03월 11일 등기
대표이사 강유식 481103-	-1***** 서울 용산구 이촌동 430 엘지한강자이아파트 110-1602
2003 년 05 월 13	일 주소변경 2003 년 07 월 08 일 동기
해표이사 구본무 나올 성	용산 현남 726-284
1995 년 02 월 24	일 취임 1995 년 02 월 24 일 등기
1996 년 02 월 25	일 중임 1996년 02월 27일 동기
1998 년 03 원 26	일 충입 1998년 04월 08일 등기
│ 대표이사 구본무 450210-	-1***** 서울 용산 한남 726-284
2001 년 03 월 16	
1	셔호·반포 신반포(아) 20-40 6
1994 년 02 월 25	
1996 년 02 월 25	
1998 년 03 월 26	
	-1***** 서울 서호 반포 신반포(아) 20-406
2001 년 03 월 16	
2003 년 03 월 07	
이사 강유식 481103-1***	
1999 년 02 월 26	- · ·
Language	일 사임 2001 년 03 월 26 일 등기
이사 강유식 481103-1***	
kanna ara ta ara ara ara ara ara ara ara ara	일 취임 2003년 03월 04일 등기
이사 구본무 450210-1***	
1994 년 02 월 25	
1996 년 02 월 25	
1998 년 03 월 26 1	
2001년 03월 16 '	
이사 성제감 381213-1****	
1994 년 02 월 25 1	
1996년 02월 25 1	
1998년 03월 26 9	일 중임 1998 년 04 원 08 일 등기

^{*} 실선으로 그어진 무분은 말소(변경, 경정)된 등기사항입니다.

동기번호

000408

2001 년 03 월 16 일 중임

2001 년 03 월 26 일 등기

기 타 사 항

2001 년 04 월 20 일 경정

- 1. 서울 영등포구 여의도동 20 럭키소재 주식회사와 서울 강남구 역삼동 720-20 럭키제약 주식회사를 각각 합병
- 1. 1995년 2월 24일 이사 최영재 착오이므로 사임동기 직권경정
- 1. 1995년 8월 24일 명의개서대리인 폐지
- 1. 명의개서대리인의 성명 주소 증권예탁원

서울 영등포구 여의도동 34-6

2002 년 09 월 11 일 주소면경 2002 년 10 월 02 일 등기

1, 2000년 3월 23일 착오발견 목적란 경정 2000년 3월 27일 등기

1. 상업등기처리규칙 부칙 제3조 제1항의 규정에 의하여 주식매수선택권란의 용지에 이기

2000년 4월 1일 등기

1.문한

2001년4월3일(분할기준일:2001년4월1일) 일부를 분할하여 서울 영등포구 여의도동 20 주식회사 엘지화학과 주식회사 엘지생활건강을 설립

2001 년 04 월 03 일 등기

- 1. 우선주식의 수와 내용
 - 1) 우선주식의 의결권은 없음
 - 2) 우선주식의 우선기한은 무기한임.
 - 3) 우선주식의 배당은 비참가적, 비누적적이며 보통주식보다 액면금액을 기준으로 하여 년 1%를 금전으로 더 배당함.

다. 보통주식에 대한 배당을 하지 않는 경우 및 주식배당이 있는 경우에는 이를 적용 하지 아니함.

2001년 04월 03일 신청착오 누락 2001년 04월 19일 경정

1. 분할

일부를 분할하여 서울 영등포구 여의도동 20 주식회사 엘지생명과학을 설립 (분할기준일: 2002년 8원 1일)

2002 년 08 원 02 일 등기

1. 합병

2003년 3월 4일 서울 영등포구 여외도동 20 주식회사 엘지이아이를 합병.

2003 년 03 원 04 일 등기

1. 문항합병

서울 영등포구 여의도동 20 주식회사 엘지엠알오의 일부를 분할합병

2003 년 03 월 04 일 등기

- 1. 주식의 소작
 - 1. 주주에게 배당할 이익의 범위 내에서 이사회의 결의로 주식을 소각할 수 있다.
 - 2. 전항의 규정에 의하여 주식을 소작하고자 하는 경우 그 '구체적인 기준,방법 등에 대하여는 중권거래법에서 정하는 바에 따른다.

^{*} 실선으로 그어진 부분은 말소(변경, 경정)된 등기사항입니다.

P.07

--- 이 하 여 백 ---

동기번호

000408

2003 년 03 월 04 일 등기

수수료 1,200원 영수한

서울지방법원 상업등기소

등기부 초본입니다. { 다만 신청이 없는 경우에는 효력이 없는 등기사항과 지배인(대리인), 지점(분사무소)의 등기사항을 생략하였습니다. } 서기 2003년 07월 11일 등기관 강기영[출 호오

서울지방법원 상업등기소

* 실선으로 그어진 무분은 말소(변경, 경정)된 등기사항입니다. 10407430481014107000310101203101C1A4BCAEC3B620 100 1200 1발행일:2003/07/11

- 3/3 -